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CSL South Conference Championship Meet - 2024 - 2/10/2024

Results
 
#1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Conference: 4.37 2016@ Henry Goodman

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GBS FRLatimer, Cody1 297.35@

DHSRipstein, Elijah2 248.15@

 
#2  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Conference: 5.52 2018@ Harold Anolick

Boys Pool: 537.80 2019! Zayne Danielwicz

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NTHS SONoble, Knox1 445.25@

NTHS SOConniff, Charlie2 392.45@

MSB SRArteta, Graham3 381.40@

DHS SOFerris, Chance4 370.80@

GBS FRIsaac, Taylor5 368.50@

GBS JRO'Connor, Kevin6 360.25@

GBS SORichards, Charlie7 342.00@

GBN SODjits, Maxim8 332.75@

DHS JRHaidu, Luca9 323.80@

ETHS 12Frischer, MO10 309.15@

NTHS JRO'Keefe, Casey11 303.05@

ETHS 10Breen, Brady12 270.40@

GBN FRCherednyk, Yuri13 173.75@

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

Conference: 1:38.03 2010@ Pererson, Chan, Walsh, Schries

Imai, Rosenfeld, Sher, Trudeau

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:37.89@

Woodman, Hank JR Timmerman, Philip FR

O'Donnell, Teddy FR Kim, Nathan SO

25.68 26.37 22.1423.70

AETHS2 1:41.22

Scales, Hartley 10 Travis, Walker 11

Bell, Gus 09 Sievert, Bjorn 12

26.67 27.53 21.7625.26

BETHS3 1:41.84

McCollum, Otello 09 Goldin, Henry 12

Cvetas, Nate 11 Huston, Will 11

27.74 28.61 21.6323.86

BNTHS4 1:41.94

Brosche, Connor FR Kim, Josh SO

Stolar, Filip FR Weiss, Roan JR

26.40 27.94 23.3424.26

AGBN5 1:45.28

Kaufman, Andrew FR Lee, Jongmin FR

Williams, Josiah JR Amora, Aidan FR

26.76 10.74 49.3918.39

BGBN6 1:46.53

Klein, Stafford SO Park, Jacob JR

Bilous, Daniel JR Khambati, Rohan SO

27.50 29.92 23.5125.60

AGBS7 1:48.11

Ryu, Siwon SO Wisniewski, Daniel SO

Park, Mateo SO Chey, Ike JR

28.90 29.81 23.2626.14

AMSB8 1:48.41

Wajda, Alex SO Trombley, Simon SO

Tang, Jason SR Ivanov, David SO

27.87 29.69 24.7126.14

ADHS9 1:50.80

Shiery, Liam SO Lee, Nathan JR

Borovik, Garrett SO Finkelshteyn, Elijah SO

28.16 31.45 24.1327.06

BGBS10 1:52.58

Bosch, Carter FR Racke, Dylan SO

Troncoso, Alek JR Garate, Nick JR

30.91 31.47 23.4526.75

BMSB11 1:52.67

Kaminski, Victor JR DiCaro, Leonardo SR

Krasnicki, Simon JR Falconer, Benjamin JR

30.98 30.84 24.9525.90

BDHS12 1:58.89

Winick, Zev JR Levy, Ethan JR

Kyyak, Vlad JR Espinosa, Rodrigo SR

31.18 33.31 24.9629.44

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Conference: 1:31.75 2021@ M.IIda,Weisensel, Khatkovyy, R

Bowering, Pham, Pi, Nguyen

Boys Pool: 1:34.56 2019! Highland Park

R Heller, T Obochi, A Vorobev, A Gordon

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:33.58!

Chaplin, Willhelm SR Timmerman, Stuart JR

Musick, Aiden SR Noreuil, Augustus SR

24.22 25.93 20.7522.68

BNTHS2 1:35.57

Carberry, Caden JR Soukoulis, JP SR

Devaraj, Drennan JR Baxter, Brady JR

24.21 27.28 21.3122.77

AETHS3 1:36.80

Saszik, Cadel 12 Winefield, Harry 12

Macy, Lucas 12 Chapon, Henry 12

24.31 27.14 21.8723.48

AMSB4 1:37.86

Donovan, Brendan JR Sacor, Sam SR

Marsenic, Danilo SR Wiacek, Alex JR

26.19 26.99 21.5423.14

AGBN5 1:38.03

Klein, Stanley SO Majoros, Hayato JR

Ko, Euben SR Rolnik, Yonatan SO

26.04 27.19 21.4123.39

ADHS6 1:38.32

Finkelshteyn, Ariel SR Swender, Zach SR

Adler, Max JR Nekrasov, Nick SR

25.69 27.17 21.8823.58

AGBS7 1:38.63

Grayes, James JR Rabinovich, Eric SR

Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SO Cornoiu, Evan SO

25.08 26.51 22.4524.59

BETHS8 1:39.04

Kleinschmit, Hunter 09 Peng, Isaac 11

Nissan, Jonas 11 Pomykalski, Maxton 09

25.07 28.07 22.1323.77

BGBN9 1:42.70

Majoros, Naoto FR Vishnevskiy, Sam JR

Cho, Jaden JR Gehrs, Daniel JR

26.19 28.33 22.1626.02

BMSB10 1:42.76

Przekota, Ben JR Drone, Jacob JR

Forrest, Sean JR Cozma, Dragos JR

27.85 28.84 22.1923.88

BGBS11 1:42.92

Patel, Shaun SR Vuong, Anderson FR

Lee, Jaden SO Pierce, Doren SO

25.91 29.32 22.1825.51

BDHS12 1:43.17

Piotrowski, Victor SO Rosenfeld, Zach SR

Reed, Nishant FR Morris, Jack SR

25.85 27.96 37.0612.30

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Conference: 1:45.42 2012@ Nate Urban

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS FRSears, Charlie1 1:46.29

24.35 26.71 27.3527.88

NTHS FRKennedy, Donny2 1:49.90

25.11 27.73 28.5528.51

ETHS 11Huston, Will3 1:50.44

24.58 27.94 28.5129.41

NTHS SOBurton, Luca4 1:50.80

25.24 27.43 29.4028.73

GBS JRGatej, Alex5 1:52.18

24.97 28.16 29.5529.50

ETHS 10Scales, Hartley6 1:52.32

25.58 28.10 29.4829.16

ETHS 10Lyman Lang, Frankie7 1:52.44

25.11 28.25 29.2329.85

MSB JROrmanov, Daniel8 1:52.89

26.33 28.26 29.1629.14

MSB FRMazurek, David9 1:56.98

26.23 29.19 30.6130.95

MSB FRDudek, Max10 1:57.48

27.06 29.14 30.3030.98

GBS JRChasen, Owen11 1:58.10

26.17 29.53 31.4130.99

GBN FRPark, Matthew12 1:59.93

26.11 29.77 32.5331.52

DHS SOKozoll, Ethan13 2:00.07

27.08 30.47 30.6031.92

GBS JRRoza, Victor14 2:01.73

26.81 30.20 32.0832.64

GBN SRFeldman, Grant15 2:08.04

27.44 31.45 35.7333.42

GBN SOWetter, Jake16 2:11.91

27.48 33.18 35.9935.26

DHS SOFriedman, Charlie17 2:13.94

31.32 33.53 35.0234.07

DHS JRBrooks, Ethan18 2:41.65

31.99 37.67 48.0843.91
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#6  Boys 200 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 1:37.67 2021@ Sami Moussally

Boys Pool: 1:41.50 2018! Sami Mousally

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSB SRMazurek, Dominic1 1:39.12!

22.24 24.45 26.5225.91

DHS SRTuros, Dawid2 1:41.77

23.35 25.44 26.9626.02

GBS SRChen, Henry3 1:43.46

23.20 25.75 27.6826.83

NTHS SRAngelov, George4 1:45.28

23.88 26.27 27.8427.29

NTHS SRPerry, Clay5 1:46.31

23.85 25.79 28.4528.22

ETHS 12Lindner, Evan6 1:46.78

24.81 26.90 27.6127.46

GBN SRGisiner, Sam7 1:48.19

24.52 27.30 28.3328.04

ETHS 10Kleinschmit, William8 1:48.80

24.86 27.88 28.3327.73

MSB FRDrcha, Nicholas9 1:49.56

24.65 27.70 28.1929.02

MSB SRConway, Jack10 1:49.99

25.57 27.46 28.6228.34

NTHS SOKim, Ethan11 1:50.47

25.14 27.34 29.2428.75

DHS JRMitra, Tushaan12 1:50.60

25.51 27.66 28.6528.78

GBN SOKwon, Nathan13 1:50.66

25.03 27.56 29.0129.06

GBN SOKlein, Stanley14 1:50.87

24.47 27.81 29.3529.24

ETHS 09Eaton - Strong, Logan15 1:50.91

25.52 27.69 28.9228.78

GBS JRKorompilas, Jimmy16 1:56.10

25.90 29.73 29.5630.91

DHS FRMoseby, Savio17 1:56.55

25.90 29.56 30.1330.96

 
#7  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Conference: 1:58.20 2017@ Jeff Bishop

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS FRO'Donnell, Teddy1 2:00.42

24.65 30.31 29.9735.49

NTHS SOWu, Brayden2 2:02.80

26.20 30.70 30.3035.60

NTHS FRLousberg, Dominic3 2:03.86

26.72 31.11 29.0536.98

ETHS 11Travis, Walker4 2:06.32

27.05 31.83 30.9136.53

GBN JRGonciulea, Victor5 2:09.71

26.89 32.31 31.0439.47

ETHS 10Nelson, Micah6 2:09.88

27.61 32.91 32.6536.71

GBN SOKlein, Stafford7 2:11.82

27.97 31.68 31.8740.30

ETHS 12Goldin, Henry8 2:12.77

28.11 35.70 32.1236.84

MSB SOWajda, Alex9 2:13.10

29.37 32.42 30.8940.42

GBN FRKaufman, Andrew10 2:14.97

29.24 31.88 32.5041.35

GBS SOSpuza, Victor11 2:18.15

28.51 37.37 32.2140.06

GBS JRCunningham, Ryan12 2:18.83

29.93 35.63 31.9541.32

DHS JRLee, Nathan13 2:18.97

28.58 37.97 33.0939.33

MSB FRSteinfels, Andrew14 2:19.61

29.32 35.31 30.7044.28

GBS JREidelman, Ryan15 2:21.60

28.86 38.04 32.2242.48

MSB JRKaminski, Victor16 2:27.69

31.25 37.27 33.1746.00

DHS JRKyyak, Vlad17 2:32.49

30.83 41.16 34.9345.57

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Conference: 1:44.86 2021@ Max IIda

Boys Pool: 1:54.78 2019! Kyle Falkstrom

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRBufton, Charlie1 1:48.57!

24.00 27.03 26.2931.25

NTHS SOGoldstein, Jared2 1:55.64

24.48 29.13 28.1633.87

DHS SRSwender, Zach3 1:55.92

24.44 29.31 28.4333.74

NTHS JRPelzek, Owen4 1:57.15

25.35 28.46 29.2434.10

ETHS 11Nissan, Jonas5 2:00.23

25.74 30.78 28.1835.53

MSB JRForrest, Sean6 2:00.46

25.82 30.20 28.3836.06

MSB JRCozma, Dragos7 2:01.96

25.19 31.30 27.7437.73

ETHS 12Chapon, Henry8 2:02.00

25.88 30.73 29.5435.85

ETHS 09Pomykalski, Maxton9 2:04.00

27.25 32.39 28.2736.09

DHS SRMorris, Jack10 2:05.07

27.16 33.03 29.9834.90

MSB JRDonovan, Brendan11 2:05.91

25.40 30.64 31.1038.77

GBN SORolnik, Yonatan12 2:06.14

25.86 33.55 28.8337.90

GBS SOAllen, Benny13 2:08.91

27.67 34.33 29.7937.12

GBS SOOh, Jaydan14 2:09.13

27.80 32.56 29.4039.37

GBS SOLee, Jaden15 2:09.46

26.46 32.99 31.2538.76

GBN JRVishnevskiy, Sam16 2:09.84

26.95 33.27 31.9437.68

GBN JRGehrs, Daniel17 2:10.28

27.28 33.20 29.5440.26

DHS SRRosenfeld, Zach18 2:13.88

27.09 34.99 33.1338.67

 
#9  Boys 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Conference: 21.73 2012@ David Limberg

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS 12Sievert, Bjorn1 22.11

NTHS SOKim, Nathan2 22.19

NTHS FRStolar, Filip3 22.88

ETHS 09Bell, Gus4 23.07

ETHS 11Cvetas, Nate5 23.33

NTHS SOKim, Josh6 23.51

GBS JRChey, Ike7 23.79

GBN SOKhambati, Rohan8 23.96

MSB FRFraley, Max9 24.14

GBS JRGarate, Nick10 24.27

DHS SOFinkelshteyn, Elijah11 24.34

GBN JRWilliams, Josiah12 24.51

GBN FRAmora, Aidan13 24.59

DHS SREspinosa, Rodrigo14 25.24

MSB SRDiCaro, Leonardo15 25.26

GBS SORacke, Dylan16 25.35

DHS JRPark, Jacob17 25.84

MSB JRFalconer, Benjamin18 25.95

 
#10  Boys 50 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 20.77 2010@ Dominick Cubelic

Boys Pool: 20.19 2020! Tobe Obochi

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSB SRFedorenko, Max1 21.45

DHS SRFinkelshteyn, Ariel2 21.47

NTHS JRDevaraj, Drennan3 21.52

NTHS SRNoreuil, Augustus4 21.74

ETHS 12Taufen, Max5 21.78

GBS SOFernandez-Geddes, Lucas6 21.87

GBN SRGehrs, Matthew7 22.12

ETHS 09Kleinschmit, Hunter8 22.14

NTHS JRBaxter, Brady9 22.20

MSB JRWiacek, Alex*10 22.37

GBN SRKo, Euben*10 22.37

DHS SRPopko, Philip12 22.45

ETHS 12Saszik, Cadel13 22.61

GBN JRDrakopoulos, Billy14 22.82

GBS SOPierce, Doren15 22.83

GBS SOCornoiu, Evan16 22.97

MSB JRPrzekota, Ben17 23.01

DHS SOPiotrowski, Victor18 23.27

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Conference: 52.68 2011@ Jimmy Jameson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS FRTimmerman, Philip1 53.19

24.73 28.46

NTHS FRO'Donnell, Teddy2 53.93

25.08 28.85
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ETHS 11Cvetas, Nate3 55.12

25.90 29.22

NTHS FRKennedy, Donny4 55.90

25.97 29.93

ETHS 09Bell, Gus5 57.00

26.33 30.67

ETHS 10Loeffler, Regis6 58.28

27.13 31.15

GBS SOPark, Mateo7 58.41

26.97 31.44

GBN JRWilliams, Josiah8 58.82

26.84 31.98

GBN JRBilous, Daniel9 1:00.30

27.50 32.80

MSB SRTang, Jason10 1:00.47

27.62 32.85

MSB JRKrasnicki, Simon11 1:00.75

27.11 33.64

GBS JRTroncoso, Alek12 1:01.69

27.15 34.54

GBS JREidelman, Ryan13 1:01.88

28.56 33.32

DHS SOBorovik, Garrett14 1:03.11

28.58 34.53

MSB FRSteinfels, Andrew15 1:03.41

29.61 33.80

GBN JROh, John16 1:05.81

29.87 35.94

DHS JRKyyak, Vlad17 1:08.60

31.69 36.91

DHS SOFriedman, Charlie18 1:09.08

30.75 38.33

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Conference: 50.01 2021@ Matt Gibson

Boys Pool: 49.97 2019! Griffin O'Leary

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRMusick, Aiden1 48.41!

22.65 25.76

MSB SRMazurek, Dominic2 50.39

23.17 27.22

NTHS SOGoldstein, Jared3 50.50

23.40 27.10

NTHS JRCarberry, Caden4 51.43

24.03 27.40

DHS SRTuros, Dawid5 51.60

24.17 27.43

ETHS 12Macy, Lucas6 52.16

24.14 28.02

MSB SRSacor, Sam7 52.25

24.24 28.01

ETHS 10Shewfelt, Finch8 52.28

24.14 28.14

DHS JRAdler, Max9 52.41

24.20 28.21

ETHS 11Peng, Isaac10 52.64

24.38 28.26

GBS SRRabinovich, Eric11 53.48

24.38 29.10

GBN SRKo, Euben12 54.58

25.88 28.70

MSB JRKuczura, Reed13 55.37

25.08 30.29

GBN SORolnik, Yonatan14 55.44

25.51 29.93

GBS JRGrayes, James15 56.96

26.62 30.34

GBS JRKorompilas, Jimmy16 57.66

26.83 30.83

DHS FRReed, Nishant17 58.04

26.57 31.47

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Conference: 48.00 2022@ George Angelov

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRGatej, Alex1 48.35

22.93 25.42

ETHS 11Huston, Will2 48.99

23.28 25.71

NTHS JRWoodman, Hank3 49.08

23.52 25.56

NTHS SOBanerjee, Aditya4 50.90

24.49 26.41

NTHS FRBrosche, Connor5 51.31

24.31 27.00

ETHS 11Matsis, Max6 51.74

24.68 27.06

MSB FRFraley, Max7 51.96

24.90 27.06

GBN FRPark, Matthew8 52.00

24.50 27.50

ETHS 09Smith, Brady9 52.63

25.07 27.56

MSB SOIvanov, David10 53.30

26.16 27.14

GBN SOKhambati, Rohan11 53.49

25.58 27.91

GBS JRChasen, Owen12 53.64

25.70 27.94

GBN FRAmora, Aidan13 53.75

25.85 27.90

DHS SOFinkelshteyn, Elijah14 53.77

25.79 27.98

GBS SOSpuza, Victor15 54.52

26.41 28.11

DHS SOKozoll, Ethan16 54.84

26.12 28.72

MSB JRFalconer, Benjamin17 56.22

26.68 29.54

DHS JRPark, Jacob18 57.11

26.98 30.13

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 45.01 2021@ Sami Moussally

Boys Pool: 44.98 2020! Tobe Obochi

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRChaplin, Willhelm1 47.18

22.48 24.70

MSB SRMarsenic, Danilo2 47.35

22.27 25.08

NTHS SRAngelov, George3 47.61

23.04 24.57

GBS SOFernandez-Geddes, Lucas4 47.62

23.23 24.39

NTHS SRPerry, Clay5 47.73

22.72 25.01

ETHS 12Taufen, Max6 48.53

23.18 25.35

ETHS 12Lindner, Evan7 48.59

23.34 25.25

GBN SRGehrs, Matthew8 48.65

23.35 25.30

DHS SRPopko, Philip9 49.01

23.78 25.23

ETHS 10Kleinschmit, William10 49.09

23.10 25.99

DHS SRNekrasov, Nick11 49.32

23.44 25.88

GBN JRDrakopoulos, Billy12 49.94

23.70 26.24

GBS SOPierce, Doren13 50.79

24.29 26.50

MSB JRPrzekota, Ben14 50.82

23.91 26.91

MSB JRDonovan, Brendan15 50.92

24.12 26.80

GBS SRPatel, Shaun16 51.15

24.60 26.55

GBN JRGu, Ricky17 51.78

24.61 27.17

DHS SOBerlow, Josh18 53.40

25.58 27.82

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Conference: 4:48.68 2009@ Sam Skinner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS FRSears, Charlie1 4:58.00

26.05 29.17 29.9329.80

30.65 30.28 31.17 31.44

31.24 28.27

NTHS FRLousberg, Dominic2 4:58.29

26.45 29.56 30.5830.28

30.75 30.98 30.70 30.35

30.00 28.64

ETHS 10Lyman Lang, Frankie3 5:01.56

26.56 29.05 30.6330.24

30.98 30.71 31.13 30.82

31.42 30.02
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(#15  Boys 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

NTHS SOBurton, Luca4 5:06.38

26.86 29.79 30.9030.86

31.50 31.69 31.79 31.09

31.45 30.45

MSB FRMazurek, David5 5:09.73

26.98 30.17 31.6831.26

32.11 32.03 31.73 32.02

31.56 30.19

ETHS 12Gorges, Matthew6 5:15.04

27.70 30.09 31.9231.32

32.26 33.14 32.37 32.95

32.39 30.90

MSB JROrmanov, Daniel7 5:15.29

28.09 30.32 31.4631.34

31.80 31.87 32.15 33.16

33.67 31.43

MSB FRDudek, Max8 5:21.67

28.18 30.70 32.4731.64

32.52 33.14 33.33 33.58

34.11 32.00

GBS JRCunningham, Ryan9 5:28.44

28.12 31.79 34.1133.14

34.92 33.00 33.58 34.29

33.21 32.28

ETHS 12Wlodek, Tymek10 5:34.61

27.37 31.17 33.5432.71

34.61

DHS SOShiery, Liam11 5:42.28

27.23 31.94 35.2934.06

36.00 36.52 35.86 36.44

35.74 33.20

GBS JRRoza, Victor12 5:42.52

29.01 33.69 36.0134.19

35.01 36.37 36.20 35.37

35.25 31.42

GBNZontak, Nathan13 5:50.77

29.07 32.38 37.2235.54

37.72 37.13 36.43 35.43

35.83 34.02

GBS FRBosch, Carter14 5:56.86

30.10 32.93 35.8834.84

36.46 36.93 37.30 37.69

37.66 37.07

DHS JRWinick, Zev15 6:04.94

30.59 34.79 37.3437.19

37.84 39.16 37.82 39.26

36.17 34.78

GBN SOWetter, Jake16 6:17.15

30.02 35.61 38.8037.27

38.60 40.17 39.70 40.58

39.66 36.74

DHS FRBlumberg, Austin17 6:36.60

1:10.46 5:26.14

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free Varsity

Conference: 4:34.02 2017@ Sam Iida

Boys Pool: 4:36.32 2018! Ryan Purdy

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRMusick, Aiden1 4:28.53@

24.37 26.70 27.2327.28

27.27 27.28 27.07 27.34

27.33 26.66

ETHS 11Nissan, Jonas2 4:44.64

26.19 28.44 28.6228.71

28.62 28.89 28.82 29.19

28.79 28.37

ETHS 12Macy, Lucas3 4:46.57

26.23 28.10 28.2328.53

28.66 28.75 29.77 29.48

29.84 28.98

GBS SRChen, Henry4 4:48.08

24.55 27.45 29.3928.63

29.65 29.51 29.89 29.99

29.82 29.20

GBN SRGisiner, Sam5 4:50.05

25.77 28.61 29.5629.28

29.65 29.71 29.45 29.36

29.58 29.08

NTHS SOKim, Ethan6 4:54.86

26.64 28.68 29.9029.33

29.71 30.00 29.88 30.25

30.35 30.12

ETHS 09Eaton - Strong, Logan7 4:59.05

27.19 28.89 29.9129.57

30.63 30.61 31.02 30.71

30.87 29.65

NTHS SRSoukoulis, JP8 5:00.33

26.52 28.94 30.3429.75

31.07 30.86 31.10 31.27

31.09 29.39

GBS SOAllen, Benny9 5:02.91

26.09 28.95 30.7229.89

31.52 31.05 31.51 31.74

31.45 29.99

GBS JRBarzyk, Alex10 5:03.96

25.78 28.78 30.6229.93

31.00 31.36 32.09 31.90

31.75 30.75

MSB SRConway, Jack11 5:06.61

27.06 30.00 31.2330.99

30.92 31.34 31.96 31.54

31.24 30.33

MSB FRDrcha, Nicholas12 5:07.40

26.51 30.13 30.7131.08

31.60 31.61 32.30 32.26

31.88 29.32

GBN SOKwon, Nathan13 5:08.18

26.59 29.71 31.9831.14

31.81 31.40 31.52 31.80

32.04 30.19

GBN JRGehrs, Daniel14 5:08.37

26.51 30.01 31.4131.13

31.79 31.48 31.90 32.21

31.88 30.05

DHS JRMitra, Tushaan15 5:10.17

26.99 29.31 31.3730.46

31.77 32.25 32.48 32.49

32.39 30.66

DHS FRMoseby, Savio16 5:13.62

26.30 30.86 31.5431.44

31.72 31.84 32.50 33.08

32.72 31.62

MSB JRDrone, Jacob17 5:14.34

27.29 29.47 32.1031.62

32.12 32.20 32.41 32.31

32.37 32.45

DHS JRIordanov, Alex18 5:38.46

27.09 30.10 33.6632.58

35.40 35.83 36.89 36.93

36.32 33.66

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

Conference: 1:26.35 2010@ Chan, Tao, McClone, schrieshei

Imai, Winick,Finkelshteyn, Trudeau

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 1:30.64

Stolar, Filip FR Kim, Nathan SO

Kim, Josh SO Sears, Charlie FR

23.13 22.23 21.9523.33

AETHS2 1:30.71

Cvetas, Nate 11 Bell, Gus 09

Loeffler, Regis 10 Sievert, Bjorn 12

23.72 22.43 20.8623.70

BETHS3 1:34.29

Clarke, Sam 10 Smith, Brady 09

Wlodek, Tymek 12 Matsis, Max 11

23.77 23.79 23.1023.63

BNTHS4 1:34.52

Weiss, Roan JR Burton, Luca SO

Banerjee, Aditya SO Lousberg, Dominic FR

23.48 23.63 24.2423.17

AGBN5 1:34.84

Park, Matthew FR Gonciulea, Victor JR

Khambati, Rohan SO Amora, Aidan FR

23.25 22.81 24.9623.82

AGBS6 1:34.87

Chey, Ike JR Park, Mateo SO

Chasen, Owen JR Gatej, Alex JR

24.06 24.44 22.1024.27

AMSB7 1:35.70

Tang, Jason SR Fraley, Max FR

Mazurek, David FR Ormanov, Daniel JR

23.84 23.91 23.2624.69

BGBN8 1:37.79

Klein, Stafford SO Gandhi, Neel JR

Domokos, Andy SO Bilous, Daniel JR

24.03 23.69 24.3925.68
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BMSB9 1:38.64

Trombley, Simon SO Krasnicki, Simon JR

Ivanov, David SO Steinfels, Andrew FR

25.38 24.17 24.7024.39

ADHS10 1:40.60

Borovik, Garrett SO Sezgun, Aral SR

Kozoll, Ethan SO Lee, Nathan JR

25.40 24.84 25.3724.99

BGBS11 1:40.70

Wisniewski, Daniel SO Eidelman, Ryan JR

Troncoso, Alek JR Garate, Nick JR

25.73 25.77 23.7325.47

BDHS12 1:46.88

Espinosa, Rodrigo SR Park, Jacob JR

Sassano, Carter SO Ripstein, Samuel JR

27.59 25.16 28.5425.59

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

Conference: 1:22.51 2021@ Moussally, Khatkovyy, Rybchuk,

Pandulev, Burcham, Carow, Hansen

Boys Pool: 1:25.49 2020! Highland Park

A Gordon, B Hopali, R Tran, T Obochi

  Team Relay Finals Time

BNTHS1 1:25.04!

Timmerman, Stuart JR Bufton, Charlie SR

Goldstein, Jared SO Carberry, Caden JR

21.33 21.49 21.0221.20

AMSB2 1:25.39!

Mazurek, Dominic SR Marsenic, Danilo SR

Wiacek, Alex JR Fedorenko, Max SR

21.14 21.15 21.3221.78

AETHS3 1:26.23

Lindner, Evan 12 Peng, Isaac 11

Kleinschmit, Hunter 09 Taufen, Max 12

22.21 21.20 21.3621.46

ADHS4 1:26.66

Turos, Dawid SR Nekrasov, Nick SR

Popko, Philip SR Finkelshteyn, Ariel SR

21.45 11.50 43.3910.32

ANTHS5 1:26.85

Angelov, George SR Baxter, Brady JR

Noreuil, Augustus SR Perry, Clay SR

21.75 21.72 21.6121.77

AGBN6 1:27.81

Ko, Euben SR Gehrs, Matthew SR

Rolnik, Yonatan SO Gisiner, Sam SR

22.30 21.71 21.7822.02

AGBS7 1:28.77

Rabinovich, Eric SR Korompilas, Jimmy JR

Cornoiu, Evan SO Chen, Henry SR

22.68 22.48 21.1822.43

BETHS8 1:29.08

Chapon, Henry 12 Shewfelt, Finch 10

Kleinschmit, William 10 Pomykalski, Maxton 09

22.90 22.01 22.5621.61

BMSB9 1:29.24

Cozma, Dragos JR Sacor, Sam SR

Kuczura, Reed JR Przekota, Ben JR

22.82 21.86 22.3122.25

BGBN10 1:31.06

Gu, Ricky JR Drakopoulos, Billy JR

Park, Young SR Majoros, Hayato JR

23.47 22.34 22.6822.57

BGBS11 1:33.42

Barzyk, Alex JR Vuong, Anderson FR

Grayes, James JR Lee, Jaden SO

23.94 23.10 23.6122.77

BDHS12 1:34.25

Mitra, Tushaan JR Reed, Nishant FR

Rosenfeld, Zach SR Moseby, Savio FR

24.74 23.40 23.2522.86

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Conference: 53.51 2023@ Owen Pelzak

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRWoodman, Hank1 53.81

26.26 27.55

NTHS FRBrosche, Connor2 55.88

27.07 28.81

NTHS SOWu, Brayden3 56.15

26.94 29.21

ETHS 10Scales, Hartley4 56.61

27.42 29.19

GBN FRKaufman, Andrew5 57.67

27.73 29.94

GBN SOKlein, Stafford6 59.65

28.92 30.73

MSB SOWajda, Alex7 59.82

29.27 30.55

GBN JRGonciulea, Victor8 1:00.01

28.61 31.40

ETHS 09McCollum, Otello9 1:02.22

29.03 33.19

DHS SOShiery, Liam10 1:02.41

29.94 32.47

GBS SORyu, Siwon11 1:02.69

30.11 32.58

ETHS 10Clarke, Sam12 1:03.13

30.14 32.99

GBS FRBosch, Carter13 1:06.45

32.38 34.07

MSB SOIvanov, David14 1:07.44

32.40 35.04

MSB JRKaminski, Victor15 1:07.88

DHS JRWinick, Zev16 1:09.80

33.98 35.82

DHS FRBlumberg, Austin17 1:16.88

37.73 39.15

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back Varsity

Conference: 50.52 2012@ Jack Mangan

Boys Pool: 49.72 2019! Griffin O'Leary

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS SRBufton, Charlie1 49.08!

23.91 25.17

ETHS 12Saszik, Cadel2 52.16

24.79 27.37

NTHS SRChaplin, Willhelm3 52.19

24.85 27.34

NTHS JRPelzek, Owen4 53.43

25.79 27.64

MSB SRFedorenko, Max5 53.85

26.24 27.61

ETHS 10Shewfelt, Finch6 54.01

25.71 28.30

ETHS 09Kleinschmit, Hunter7 54.10

26.33 27.77

DHS SOPiotrowski, Victor8 55.18

26.61 28.57

GBN SOKlein, Stanley9 55.84

26.57 29.27

GBN JRCho, Jaden10 57.08

26.95 30.13

MSB JRForrest, Sean11 57.12

27.74 29.38

GBN FRMajoros, Naoto12 57.53

27.66 29.87

GBS JRGrayes, James13 57.67

27.49 30.18

MSB JRKuczura, Reed14 58.83

28.59 30.24

GBS SRPatel, Shaun15 58.97

28.87 30.10

GBS SOOh, Jaydan16 59.24

28.88 30.36

DHS SOBerlow, Josh17 59.43

28.53 30.90

DHS JRIordanov, Alex18 1:09.64

33.58 36.06

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Conference: 59.47 2017@ Jeff Bishop

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS FRTimmerman, Philip1 58.45@

27.41 31.04

NTHS JRWeiss, Roan2 1:00.52

28.19 32.33

NTHS SOKim, Josh3 1:00.85

28.56 32.29

ETHS 11Travis, Walker4 1:01.70

28.74 32.96

ETHS 10Nelson, Micah5 1:02.31

29.03 33.28

ETHS 12Goldin, Henry6 1:03.77

29.53 34.24
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GBN JRPark, Jacob7 1:05.41

30.86 34.55

GBS SOWisniewski, Daniel8 1:05.96

31.04 34.92

GBN FRLee, Jongmin9 1:06.40

30.95 35.45

GBS SOPark, Mateo10 1:07.03

31.07 35.96

MSB SOTrombley, Simon11 1:08.53

32.09 36.44

MSB SRTang, Jason12 1:08.74

31.94 36.80

DHS JRLee, Nathan13 1:09.75

32.46 37.29

GBN JRBilous, Daniel14 1:09.93

32.94 36.99

GBS SORacke, Dylan15 1:10.48

32.90 37.58

MSB SRDiCaro, Leonardo16 1:10.91

32.43 38.48

DHS JRLevy, Ethan17 1:13.70

34.89 38.81

DHS JRRipstein, Samuel18 1:18.58

35.03 43.55

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Conference: 53.29 2021@ Max Iida

Boys Pool: 55.52 2018! Max Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRTimmerman, Stuart1 55.40!

25.87 29.53

MSB SRSacor, Sam2 59.78

27.93 31.85

NTHS JRBaxter, Brady3 59.97

28.01 31.96

GBS SRRabinovich, Eric4 1:00.70

27.89 32.81

DHS SRSwender, Zach5 1:00.82

28.41 32.41

GBN JRMajoros, Hayato6 1:02.01

28.93 33.08

DHS SRNekrasov, Nick7 1:02.09

29.04 33.05

ETHS 12Winefield, Harry8 1:02.31

28.57 33.74

NTHS SRSoukoulis, JP9 1:02.39

29.30 33.09

ETHS 11Peng, Isaac10 1:02.41

28.98 33.43

ETHS 09Pomykalski, Maxton11 1:02.52

29.63 32.89

DHS SRMorris, Jack12 1:03.43

29.43 34.00

MSB JRCozma, Dragos*13 1:03.90

29.54 34.36

GBS FRVuong, Anderson*13 1:03.90

30.10 33.80

GBN JRVishnevskiy, Sam15 1:04.31

29.47 34.84

GBS SOLee, Jaden16 1:05.77

30.32 35.45

GBN SRVishnevskiy, Ben17 1:07.55

31.28 36.27

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

Conference: 3:15.13 2012@ McQuet, Dina, Romo, Urban

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 3:17.25

Sears, Charlie FR O'Donnell, Teddy FR

Kim, Nathan SO Woodman, Hank JR

23.82 49.06 50.0023.60

23.06 49.01 23.45 49.18

BNTHS2 3:23.81

Kennedy, Donny FR Lousberg, Dominic FR

Burton, Luca SO Brosche, Connor FR

24.11 50.36 51.7424.34

24.34 51.07 23.94 50.64

AETHS3 3:25.30

Lyman Lang, Frankie 10 Smith, Brady 09

Matsis, Max 11 Huston, Will 11

25.12 52.72 11.41

22.99 49.51

AGBS4 3:28.42

Garate, Nick JR Chasen, Owen JR

Chey, Ike JR Gatej, Alex JR

25.32 52.81 25.0810.79

1:20.65 23.40 49.88

BETHS5 3:29.07

McCollum, Otello 09 Scales, Hartley 10

Clarke, Sam 10 Gorges, Matthew 12

25.33 53.66 11.84

25.03 51.81

AMSB6 3:29.35

Ormanov, Daniel JR Mazurek, David FR

Steinfels, Andrew FR Fraley, Max FR

25.30 52.25 52.1724.76

25.65 53.77 24.12 51.16

AGBN7 3:32.96

Park, Matthew FR Kaufman, Andrew FR

Gonciulea, Victor JR Williams, Josiah JR

26.04 53.90 52.8825.35

24.48 52.52 24.60 53.66

BMSB8 3:35.95

Krasnicki, Simon JR Falconer, Benjamin JR

Dudek, Max FR Wajda, Alex SO

26.11 54.02 55.4626.17

25.29 53.81 24.90 52.66

BGBS9 3:38.91

Cunningham, Ryan JR Troncoso, Alek JR

Roza, Victor JR Spuza, Victor SO

26.02 55.39 54.8626.29

10.89 25.62 28.62 1:23.04

ADHS10 3:39.01

Finkelshteyn, Elijah SO Borovik, Garrett SO

Shiery, Liam SO Kozoll, Ethan SO

25.34 53.51 57.3326.81

25.13 53.71 25.70 54.46

BGBN11 3:45.41

Lee, Jongmin FR Gandhi, Neel JR

Domokos, Andy SO Zontak, Nathan

28.04 58.37 54.1924.89

26.42 55.99 26.43 56.86

BDHS12 3:54.11

Sassano, Carter SO Espinosa, Rodrigo SR

Sezgun, Aral SR Park, Jacob JR

29.38 1:01.60 58.7926.22

56.52

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

Conference: 3:06.20 2021@ Khatkovyy, Raab, Rybchuk, Mous

Bowering, Nguyen, Pham, Pi

Boys Pool: 3:08.65 2020! Highland Park

K Obochi, A Gordon, B Hopali, T Obochi

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANTHS1 3:06.53!

Musick, Aiden SR Perry, Clay SR

Angelov, George SR Bufton, Charlie SR

BNTHS2 3:10.13

Carberry, Caden JR Noreuil, Augustus SR

Goldstein, Jared SO Pelzek, Owen JR

AMSB3 3:11.48

Mazurek, Dominic SR Marsenic, Danilo SR

Wiacek, Alex JR Fedorenko, Max SR

ADHS4 3:12.87

Turos, Dawid SR Swender, Zach SR

Finkelshteyn, Ariel SR Popko, Philip SR

AGBS5 3:14.32

Cornoiu, Evan SO Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SO

Korompilas, Jimmy JR Chen, Henry SR

AGBN6 3:14.50

Gisiner, Sam SR Klein, Stanley SO

Drakopoulos, Billy JR Gehrs, Matthew SR

AETHS7 3:14.90

Chapon, Henry 12 Lindner, Evan 12

Saszik, Cadel 12 Taufen, Max 12

BETHS8 3:16.04

Shewfelt, Finch 10 Kleinschmit, William 10

Nissan, Jonas 11 Macy, Lucas 12

BMSB9 3:20.22

Drone, Jacob JR Donovan, Brendan JR

Drcha, Nicholas FR Conway, Jack SR

BGBN10 3:23.14

Gehrs, Daniel JR Kwon, Nathan SO

Park, Young SR Gu, Ricky JR

BDHS11 3:23.67

Adler, Max JR Mitra, Tushaan JR

Reed, Nishant FR Piotrowski, Victor SO

BGBS12 3:26.71

Oh, Jaydan SO Pierce, Doren SO

Barzyk, Alex JR Allen, Benny SO
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Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. New Trier High School 467

2. Evanston Township High School 251

3. Maine South Boys Swimming 226.5

4. Deerfield 171

5. Glenbrook South 147

6. Glenbrook North 132.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. New Trier High School 476

2. Evanston Township High School 361

3. Glenbrook North 164

4. Glenbrook South 153

5. Maine South Boys Swimming 131

6. Deerfield 46


